
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 Unit 5 Unit 6

Monday 2 December
Tuesday 3 December

Wednesday 4 December
Thursday 5 December 

Friday 6 December 

Monday 9 December

Tuesday 10 December

Wednesday 11 December

Thursday 12 December

Friday 13 December

Monday 16 December

Tuesday 17 December

Wednesday 18 December

Thursday 19 December

Friday 20 December

Extra Time students will start their exams at 8:30 AM; all other students will go to registration and be taken over to the Sports Hall

Food & Nutrition (on-screen)
1 hour 45 minutes (26m ET)

Music
1hr 45 min (26m ET)

Late Break

PE
1 hour 30 minutes (23m ET)

Dance
1 hour 30 minutes (23m ET)

Religious Studies
1hr 45 minutes (26m ET)

Sociology
1hr 45 min (26mET)

Late Break

Film Studies 1hr 30 min (23m ET)

Hospitality & Catering(on-screen) 1hr 20 
min (20m ET)

Computer Science 1hr 30 (23m ET)

Maths Paper 3
1 hour 30 minutes (23m ET)

Drama 
1hr 45 min (26m ET)

Chemistry catch up for theatre trip 
students (35)
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MFL Writing 
French F: 1 hour 15 min (19m ET)

French H: 1 hour 20 min (20m ET)

Spanish 1hr 15 min (19m ET)

1 student Chemistry catch up

Physics
1 hour 45 minutes (26m ET)

Science - Physics
1 hour 15 minutes (18m ET)

Late Break for Separate Science

Late Break
Early Lunch: Geography

Geography
1 hour 45 minutes (23m ET)

Early Lunch

History
2 hours (30m ET)

Late Break
Late Break for History students
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Maths Paper 1
1 hour 30 minutes (23m ET)

Late Break
Early Lunch Business Studies

Biology
1 hour 45 minutes (26m ET)

Science - Biology
1 hour 10 minutes (18mET)

Early Lunch

Maths Paper 2
1 hour 30 minutes (23m ET)

Late Break

Spanish Listening
F - 35 Min (10mET)

H - 45 min (12m ET)

English Literature
2 hours 15 min (34m ET)

Late Break

MFL Reading
F - 45 min (12m ET)

H - 1 hour (15m ET)

Early Lunch

English Language
1 hour 45 minutes (ET 26 min)

Late Break

French Listening
F - 35 min (10min ET)

H - 45 min (12m ET)

Early lunch

Chemistry
1 hour 45 minutes (26m ET)

Science - Chemistry
1 hour 10 minutes (18m ET)

Business Studies 
1hr 45 min (26m ET)

Early Lunch

Year 11 Internal Exam Timetable - December 2024
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INSET
Practical Mocks: PE, Art, Graphics, Textiles, Hospitality & Catering
Practical Mocks: PE, Art, Graphics, Textiles, Hospitality & Catering

Practical Mocks:  Art,  Textiles, Hospitality & Catering
Practical Mocks: , Art,  Textiles, Hospitality & Catering


